UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

Family Run 3KM - Kid aged 8-12 years old

O O 000NN U B WWNNER PP

NNRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRRRR R R R R
O O W WO NNOOOO U s P WWNDNPRL P OOo

N P NEFEP NP NEPEPNEPEPENEPENEPENEPENENEPENEPENEPENRERPNEPENRERENERENRERENENRENLERE

3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family
3KM Family

Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12
Family Aged 8-12

F437A
F437B
F435A
F435B
F440A
F440B
F455B
F455A
F425B
F425A
F424B
F424A
F430B
F430A
F442B
F442A
FA56B
FA56A
F441B
F441A
FA48A
F448B
F436B
F436A
F431A
F431B
F422B
F422A
F434A
F434B
F444B
FA44A
F445A
F445B
F429B
F429A
F428B
F428A
F443B
F443A

Nestle
Nestle
Jefferies HK
Jefferies HK

SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited
SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited
SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited
SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited
ENZN=RIINEIE:
ENZN=RIINEIE:
Vitasoy
Vitasoy

Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited
Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited
UNI-CHINA GROUP
UNI-CHINA GROUP
C-MER Medical Group
C-MER Medical Group
Swire Coca Cola HK
Swire Coca Cola HK

BIEEERE(EE)BRAT
B KRS (EEB)BRAT
UNI-CHINA GROUP
UNI-CHINA GROUP
UNI-CHINA GROUP
UNI-CHINA GROUP
=L
=L
Easeca Trading Co Ltd
Easeca Trading Co Ltd
UNI-CHINA GROUP
UNI-CHINA GROUP

IP KA LUN
IP HEI LONG
Hung Cheuk wai kevin
Hung Nga Yin
Kwan Dennis
Kwan Katrina Ngai Miu

Chen zhenxi
Chen zhiwei
YIU CHUN KI TYLER
LEUNG MAN YEE SOPHIA
yim cheuk kai
yim chun fai
Or Wai Declan
Choi Tsz Kwan

CHOW TZE CHUN
CHOW YEE LEE
Hsu Chung Wai

Tse Wai Lam
MENG FANSHENG
CHUNG HEUNG CHING
Ho Po Mun
Tsang Hoi Yee
Chan Yin Hei
chan kwok cheong

CHAN SZE TUNG

CHAN KA SHUEN
Chan Wing Nam
Lam Man Wai

Ng Yin Sum
Wong Lok Ka Roka
AU CHUN WAH AIDEN
DENG BIJUN
Chan King Yiu Maurice
Chan Sui Wun
Wong Lok Wai Andrew
Tse Kit Ying Ella

ko
L4
i

s
=
Bii:h]

A

B¥%%
B LAE
HRER

=ER
EmE
8w
Zigta
EREE
BRE &
B

)i

e
SEH
w2
Bz
Ez=a
[T
BRI

=
e

HERE

00:15:38
00:15:38
00:17:53
00:17:53
00:18:58
00:18:58
00:19:05
00:19:05
00:20:16
00:20:16
00:20:59
00:20:59
00:21:05
00:21:05
00:21:54
00:21:54
00:22:04
00:22:04
00:22:22
00:22:22
00:22:45
00:22:45
00:24:16
00:24:16
00:24:28
00:24:28
00:24:47
00:24:47
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:25:18
00:25:18
00:25:56
00:25:56
00:26:56
00:26:56
00:28:23
00:28:23
00:29:37
00:29:37

00:15:37
00:15:38
00:17:52
00:17:53
00:18:58
00:18:58
00:15:20
00:19:05
00:20:16
00:20:16
00:20:15
00:20:59
00:20:58
00:21:05
00:21:54
00:21:54
00:22:04
00:22:04
00:21:34
00:22:22
00:21:39
00:22:45
00:24:15
00:24:16
00:24:28
00:24:28
00:24:47
00:24:47
00:24:59
00:25:00
00:25:16
00:25:18
00:25:18
00:25:56
00:26:56
00:26:56
00:28:21
00:28:23
00:25:20
00:29:37

00:15:37
00:15:38
00:17:44
00:17:45
00:18:56
00:18:58
00:15:20
00:19:05
00:20:04
00:20:05
00:20:04
00:20:47
00:20:58
00:21:03
00:21:54
00:21:54
00:22:04
00:22:04
00:21:30
00:22:18
00:21:33
00:22:38
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:26
00:24:26
00:24:42
00:24:42
00:24:51
00:24:49
00:25:02
00:25:04
00:25:04
00:25:43
00:26:56
00:26:54
00:28:03
00:28:03
00:25:08
00:29:24



UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

Family Run 3KM - Kid aged 8-12 years old

Overallposition Teamposition Category Race Category Company Name English Name Chinese Name Team Time Official Time Chip Time Remarks
21 1 3KM Family Family Aged 8-12  83A Yahoo Hong Kong Limited Ho Nova X s 00:30:25 00:30:24 00:30:24
21 2 3KM Family Family Aged 8-12  83B Yahoo Hong Kong Limited Lee Claudia FiFE 00:30:25 00:30:25 00:30:25
22 1 3KM Family Family Aged 8-12  81A Easeca Trading Co Ltd Chan King Yiu Maurice ST lE= 00:30:51  00:30:51  00:30:31
22 2 3KM Family Family Aged 8-12  81B Easeca Trading Co Ltd Tsang Kwok Wa Carney BT 00:30:51 00:30:51 00:30:31
23 1 3KM Family Family Aged 8-12 F423B Chin Ching Hei FEINER 00:31:46 00:18:43 00:18:36
23 2 3KM Family Family Aged 8-12 F423A Chin Sek Ching 5= 00:31:46  00:31:46  00:31:39
DNF DNF 3KM Family Family Aged 8-12 F433B Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited Sit Tze Tsun Griffin 00:15:31 00:15:31

DNF DNF 3KM Family Family Aged 8-12 F433A Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited SSH staff



