UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

Family Run 3KM - Kid aged 8-12 years old

I dillily its	un 3KIVI - I	illa agca	i o iz ycui	5 014							
Overallposition	Teamposition	Category	Race Category	BIB	Company Name	English Name	Chinese Name	Team Time	Official Time	Chip Time	Remarks
1	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F437A		IP KA LUN	葉嘉倫	00:15:38	00:15:37	00:15:37	
1	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F437B		IP HEI LONG	葉希朗	00:15:38	00:15:38	00:15:38	
2	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F435A	Nestle	Hung Cheuk wai kevin	熊卓威	00:17:53	00:17:52	00:17:44	
2	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F435B	Nestle	Hung Nga Yin	熊雅妍	00:17:53	00:17:53	00:17:45	
3	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F440A	Jefferies HK	Kwan Dennis		00:18:58	00:18:58	00:18:56	
3	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F440B	Jefferies HK	Kwan Katrina Ngai Miu		00:18:58	00:18:58	00:18:58	
4	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F455B				00:19:05	00:15:20	00:15:20	
4	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F455A				00:19:05	00:19:05	00:19:05	
5	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F425B	SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited	Chen zhenxi		00:20:16	00:20:16	00:20:04	
5	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F425A	SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited	Chen zhiwei		00:20:16	00:20:16	00:20:05	
6	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F424B	SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited	YIU CHUN KI TYLER		00:20:59	00:20:15	00:20:04	
6	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F424A	SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited	LEUNG MAN YEE SOPHIA		00:20:59	00:20:59	00:20:47	
7	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F430B	香港太古可口可樂	yim cheuk kai	嚴焯楷	00:21:05	00:20:58	00:20:58	
7	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F430A	香港太古可口可樂	yim chun fai	嚴俊輝	00:21:05	00:21:05	00:21:03	
8	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F442B	Vitasoy	Or Wai Declan		00:21:54	00:21:54	00:21:54	
8	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F442A	Vitasoy	Choi Tsz Kwan	蔡芷筠	00:21:54	00:21:54	00:21:54	
9	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F456B				00:22:04	00:22:04	00:22:04	
9	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F456A				00:22:04	00:22:04	00:22:04	
10	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F441B	Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	CHOW TZE CHUN	周子臻	00:22:22	00:21:34	00:21:30	
10	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F441A	Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	CHOW YEE LEE	周以理	00:22:22	00:22:22	00:22:18	
11	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F448A	UNI-CHINA GROUP	Hsu Chung Wai	徐重慧	00:22:45	00:21:39	00:21:33	
11	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F448B	UNI-CHINA GROUP	Tse Wai Lam		00:22:45	00:22:45	00:22:38	
12	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F436B	C-MER Medical Group	MENG FANSHENG	孟繁晟	00:24:16	00:24:15	00:24:09	
12	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F436A	C-MER Medical Group	CHUNG HEUNG CHING	鍾向晴	00:24:16	00:24:16	00:24:10	
13	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F431A	Swire Coca Cola HK	Ho Po Mun	何寶滿	00:24:28	00:24:28	00:24:26	
13	2		Family Aged 8-12		Swire Coca Cola HK	Tsang Hoi Yee	曾愷怡	00:24:28	00:24:28	00:24:26	
14	1		Family Aged 8-12			Chan Yin Hei	陳彥羲	00:24:47	00:24:47	00:24:42	
14	2		Family Aged 8-12			chan kwok cheong	陳國昌	00:24:47	00:24:47	00:24:42	
15	1		Family Aged 8-12		唐順興家禽(香港)有限公司	CHAN SZE TUNG	陳思東	00:25:00	00:24:59	00:24:51	
15	2		Family Aged 8-12		唐順興家禽(香港)有限公司	CHAN KA SHUEN	陳加旋	00:25:00	00:25:00	00:24:49	
16	1		Family Aged 8-12		UNI-CHINA GROUP	Chan Wing Nam		00:25:18	00:25:16	00:25:02	
16	2		Family Aged 8-12		UNI-CHINA GROUP	Lam Man Wai	林敏慧	00:25:18	00:25:18	00:25:04	
17	1		Family Aged 8-12		UNI-CHINA GROUP	Ng Yin Sum	吳彥郴	00:25:56	00:25:18	00:25:04	
17	2		Family Aged 8-12		UNI-CHINA GROUP	Wong Lok Ka Roka	黃樂珈	00:25:56	00:25:56	00:25:43	
18	1		Family Aged 8-12		太古可口可樂	AU CHUN WAH AIDEN	歐津華	00:26:56	00:26:56	00:26:56	
18	2	•	Family Aged 8-12		太古可口可樂	DENG BIJUN	鄧碧君	00:26:56	00:26:56	00:26:54	
19	1		Family Aged 8-12		Easeca Trading Co Ltd	Chan King Yiu Maurice	陳敬堯	00:28:23	00:28:21	00:28:03	
19	2		Family Aged 8-12		Easeca Trading Co Ltd	Chan Sui Wun	陳瑞煥	00:28:23	00:28:23	00:28:03	
20	1		Family Aged 8-12		UNI-CHINA GROUP	Wong Lok Wai Andrew	黃樂維	00:29:37	00:25:20	00:25:08	
20	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F443A	UNI-CHINA GROUP	Tse Kit Ying Ella	謝潔瑩	00:29:37	00:29:37	00:29:24	

UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

Family Run 3KM - Kid aged 8-12 years old

Overallposition	Teamposition	Category	Race Category	BIB	Company Name	English Name	Chinese Name	Team Time	Official Time	Chip Time	Remarks
21	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	83A	Yahoo Hong Kong Limited	Ho Nova	何又甯	00:30:25	00:30:24	00:30:24	
21	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	83B	Yahoo Hong Kong Limited	Lee Claudia	李芷柔	00:30:25	00:30:25	00:30:25	
22	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	81A	Easeca Trading Co Ltd	Chan King Yiu Maurice	陳敬堯	00:30:51	00:30:51	00:30:31	
22	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	81B	Easeca Trading Co Ltd	Tsang Kwok Wa Carney	曾國華	00:30:51	00:30:51	00:30:31	
23	1	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F423B		Chin Ching Hei	錢政熙	00:31:46	00:18:43	00:18:36	
23	2	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F423A		Chin Sek Ching	錢錫菁	00:31:46	00:31:46	00:31:39	
DNF	DNF	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F433B	Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited	Sit Tze Tsun Griffin			00:15:31	00:15:31	
DNF	DNF	3KM Family	Family Aged 8-12	F433A	Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited	SSH staff					